BIB No Wave First Name

289
6 8-9
18-9
12 8-9
18 8-9
24
58-9
17 8-9
16 8-9
25
15 8-9
22
19 8-9
9 8-9
10 8-9
4 8-9
20 8-9
14 8-9
7 89
11 8-9
13 8-9
23
21 89
389
8 8-9

Jake
Eoghan
Harry
Oisin
Daniel
Maebh
Oilleog
James
Roisin
Ailbhe
Lucas
Rian
Atticus
Joseph
Leah
Rachel
Xavier
Alfie
Liam
Jessica
Ethan
Saoirse
Muireann
Tianna
Shane

Last Name
Bell
Donnelly
Barrett

O Muiri
Murphy
Coll

Kelly- O Driscoll

Finnerty
Flynn

Coll

Friel

Gill

Barrett
Boote

O Connor
Ryan
McDonnell
Hodges
Proven
Burke
Mahon
Geraghty
Geraghty
O'Leary
0O’Mahony

Gender TIME
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

F

Male

Male

Female

F

Male

M

Male

Male

Female
Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female
Female
Female DNS
Male DNS

13.30
13.49
14.18
14.34
15.51
16.24
16.49
17.10
17.15
17.28
17.52
17.52
18.12
18.14
18.46
19.04
19.25
19.25
20.11
20.18
20.41
22.32
22.46

Place

1 1st Male
2 2nd Male
3 3rd Male
4
5

6 1st Female

7
8

9 2nd Female
10 3rd Female

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Club

Midland TC

Predator Triathlon Club
Predator Triathlon Club
Midland TC

Ennis TC

Nenagh TC
Predator Triathlon Club
Midland TC

Predator Triathlon Club
Galway TC

Ennis TC

Predator Triathlon Club
Galway TC

Galway TC
Predator Triathlon Club

Galway TC



